
'2019_12_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 74

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02101115 BEAUFAUCHET JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

07116046 LEDUC PATRICK (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07100776 CUILLEROT SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
01203823 SAVY MICHEL (0120427/PETAN CLUB DE LAX)
  ()

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

02101115 BEAUFAUCHET JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07116046 LEDUC PATRICK (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07100776 CUILLEROT SERGE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101115 BEAUFAUCHET JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02101115 BEAUFAUCHET JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_12_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 55

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03909080 DUMONT HERVÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908532 PERRIER RENÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02596950 CAPPI HUBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02501815 JOLY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02501817 DEMOULIN RENÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

P - G

03908147 LESCALIER BERNARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908510 ARNAL PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07105754 COPPERE SERGE (0710074/PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02122614 ROSSIGNOL JEAN PAUL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

P - G

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_12_19 Nbre d'équipe : 74

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03908933 COLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908933 COLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03908933 COLETTE JEAN CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P




